THE DATASHEET OF
114-87-640-41-117101
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DIL SOCKETS
SERIES
114
114-PP-XXX-41-117101
2.54 mm, Surface mount

Dielectric strength Min. 1000 V RMS
Coplanarity SMD term. Max. 0.10 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION:
 PP Plating code  Sleeve  Clip
 87  Tin Gold flash
 83  Tin Gold 0.75 µm
ADVANCED INFORMATION:
Order Codes Poles A B C D E See
114-PP-210-41-117101 10 12.6 5.08 7.6
114-PP-304-41-117101 4 5.0 7.62 10.1
114-PP-306-41-117101 6 7.6 7.62 10.1
                                                              PRECI-DIP SA     Rue Saint-Henri 11     P.P.Box 834     CH-2800 Delémont / Switzerland
                                                                PHONE +41 (0)32 421 04 00     FAX +41 (0)32 421 04 01     E-MAIL sales@precidip.com     www.precidip.com
114-PP-308-41-117101 8 10.1 7.62 10.1
114-PP-310-41-117101 10 12.6 7.62 10.1
114-PP-312-41-117101 12 15.2 7.62 10.1
114-PP-314-41-117101 14 17.7 7.62 10.1
114-PP-316-41-117101 16 20.3 7.62 10.1
114-PP-318-41-117101 18 22.8 7.62 10.1
114-PP-320-41-117101 20 25.3 7.62 10.1
114-PP-322-41-117101 22 27.8 7.62 10.1
114-PP-324-41-117101 24 30.4 7.62 10.1
114-PP-328-41-117101 28 35.5 7.62 10.1
114-PP-420-41-117101 20 25.4 10.16 12.6
114-PP-422-41-117101 22 27.8 10.16 12.6
114-PP-424-41-117101 24 30.4 10.16 12.6
114-PP-428-41-117101 28 35.5 10.16 12.6
114-PP-432-41-117101 32 40.6 10.16 12.6
114-PP-624-41-117101 24 30.5 15.24 17.7
114-PP-628-41-117101 28 35.5 15.24 17.7
114-PP-632-41-117101 32 40.6 15.24 17.7
114-PP-636-41-117101 36 45.7 15.24 17.7
114-PP-640-41-117101 40 50.8 15.24 17.7
114-PP-642-41-117101 42 53.3 15.24 17.7
114-PP-648-41-117101 48 60.9 15.24 17.7
                                                              PRECI-DIP SA     Rue Saint-Henri 11     P.P.Box 834     CH-2800 Delémont / Switzerland
                                                                PHONE +41 (0)32 421 04 00     FAX +41 (0)32 421 04 01     E-MAIL sales@precidip.com     www.precidip.com
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS: